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- LAST DAY OF SCHOOL (1/2 DAY) -
Friday, June 620
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- FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (1/2 DAY) -
Monday, August 26

2024-25 SCHOOL YEAR
CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

- HALF DAYS -
Monday, August 26 (first day of school)

Thursday, November 14
Friday, November 15 (end of first trimester)

Thursday, March 6
Friday, March 7 (end of second trimester)

Thursday, April 3
Thursday, June 5

Friday, June 6 (last day of school/end of third trimester)

- NO SCHOOL -
Friday, October 4
Friday, November 1
Monday, January 20
Friday, February 7

- BREAKS & HOLIDAYS -
LABOR DAY:  August 30-September 2

THANKSGIVING BREAK:  November 25-29
WINTER HOLIDAY BREAK:  December 23-January 3

MID-WINTER BREAK:  February 21-24
SPRING BREAK: April 4-11

MEMORIAL DAY:  May 22-26

The full 2024/25
school year calendar
will be shared with

families soon!
GO TROJANS!

PLAINWELL COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
Home of the Trojans

PLAINWELLSCHOOLS.ORG
Want the latest Trojan news? Follow us!

http://plainwellschools.org/
https://www.instagram.com/plainwellschools/
https://www.facebook.com/PlainwellCommunitySchools
https://twitter.com/plnwellschools

